Amount

Total
Amount

1 DTBG Nylon 15.6-Inches Waterproof with USB
Charging Port Laptop Backpack | B07FNP48Y5 (
DTBG 8195 ) 

₹1,474.58 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,474.58 18% IGST ₹265.42 ₹1,740.00

Shipping Charges ₹3.08 -₹3.08 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹265.42 ₹1,740.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Seven Hundred And Forty only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
BoxWish
* Unit No. 1, Khewat/ Khata No: 373/ 400 Mustatil
No 31,, Village Taoru, Tehsil Taoru, District
Mewat,, On Bilaspur Taoru Road
Mewat, Haryana, 122105
IN

PAN No: ACLPS7108J
GST Registration No:

[...]

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Arrow Sports Men's Printed Regular Fit T-Shirt
(ASWTS3725_Blue_L) | B07F5QWLNF ( B07F5QWLNF ) ₹332.38 ₹0.00 1 ₹332.38 5% IGST ₹16.62 ₹349.00

Shipping Charges ₹3.47 -₹3.47 ₹0.00 5% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹16.62 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred And Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Cloudtail India Private Limited
* Unit No. 1, Khewat/ Khata No: 373/ 400 Mustatil
No 31,, Village Taoru, Tehsil Taoru, District
Mewat,, On Bilaspur Taoru Road
Mewat, Haryana, 122105
IN